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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p

A

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Tech...
Institute Name: National Institute of Tech...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota Seat
Type
Al EWS
Al ST
(O OPEN
(O OPEN
(O EWS
(O OBC-
NCL
(O OBC-
NCL
(O SC
Al EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

93645

369044

87235

132705

99036

92583

142860

212405

46047

Rank

96749

369044

92328

135949

99212

95664

142860

230063

46128
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National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

oS

oS

oS

oS

(O

(0N

(0N

Al

CSAB

EWS

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

68975

277964

40194

59834

46781

72364

52407

78225

130580

74960

68975

277964

43063

64784

47449

72364

55485

78225

130580

82977
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National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

oS

oS

(0N

(0N

(0N

(0N

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

72142

106890

305443

490668

66196

87633

86873

72712

107752

199862

72142

106890

366010

490668

67995

103312

86962

74388

107752

201907
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National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(0N SC
(ON) ST

Al EWS
Al ST

Al ST
(0N OPEN
(ON) OPEN
(0N EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

245294

394221

59778

264434

495509

56798

77173

60073

245294

394221

59942

264434

554694

59111

77173

60401
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National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(0N

(0N

(ON)

(O

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

59765

87720

225166

271803

105914

81055

79011

329591

619325

63490

87720

225166

272908

105914

86437

79188

428671

619325
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National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

National Institute of
Technology, Manipur

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

(ON)

oS

oS

oS

oS

(O

(0N

(0N
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

765460

61949

108624

87240

81108

121862

204819

318758

473612

765460

77271

121069

88588

88644

121862

205235

318758

473612
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Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

B Digital India

Power To Empower
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