

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:	2
Institute Type:	National Institute of Tech
Institute Name:	National Institute of Tech
Academic Program:	ALL
	Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note : 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	93645	96749
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	369044	369044
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	87235	92328
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	132705	135949
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	99036	99212
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	92583	95664
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	142860	142860
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	212405	230063
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	46047	46128

		CSAB			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68975	68975
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	277964	277964
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40194	43063
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59834	64784
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	46781	47449
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72364	72364
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	52407	55485
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78225	78225
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	130580	130580
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	74960	82977
	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSComputer Science and 	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AIEWSComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AISTComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSEWSComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSEWSComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSDBC- NCLComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)SSSCComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)SSSCElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AIEWS	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AIEWSFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AISTFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSEWSGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSDBC- NCLGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)SCGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)SCGender-NeutralFermale-only (including Supernumerary)SCGender-NeutralElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bache	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlEWSFemale-only (including Supernumerary)68975Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)AlSTFemale-only (including Supernumerary)277964Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENGender-Neutral40194Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENFemale-only (including Supernumerary)59834Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSEWSGender-Neutral46781Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSEWSGender-Neutral46781Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSEWSGender-Neutral52407Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLGender-Neutral52407Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLFemale-only (including Supernumerary)72364Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLFemale-only (including Supernumerary)72364Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-Neutral72364Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-Neutral52407Computer Science and

			CSAB			
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	72142	72142
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	106890	106890
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	305443	366010
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	490668	490668
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	66196	67995
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87633	103312
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	86873	86962
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	72712	74388
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	107752	107752
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	199862	201907

			CSAB			
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	245294	245294
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	394221	394221
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	59778	59942
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	264434	264434
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	495509	554694
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	56798	59111
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77173	77173
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	60073	60401

	CSAB							
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	59765	63490		
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87720	87720		
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	225166	225166		
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	271803	272908		
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	105914	105914		
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	81055	86437		
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	79011	79188		
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	329591	428671		
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	619325	619325		

National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	765460	765460
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	61949	77271
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108624	121069
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	87240	88588
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	81108	88644
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	121862	121862
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	204819	205235
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	318758	318758
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	473612	473612

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





